

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: W3 BOTS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$393.59
2025-03-07	Benevity - W3 Bots	txn_evHJ0EE	\$110.00	\$503.59
2025-03-09	1/18 tournmanet registeration	txn_AWHmpJM	-\$97.85	\$405.74
2025-03-09	3/15 state tournament registration	txn_yXHBXLk	-\$154.50	\$251.24
2025-03-09	pressure inflator	$txn_kWH6M04$	-\$75.74	\$175.50
2025-03-10	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9	txn_brHXrdx	-\$7.70	\$167.80
2025-03-10	feb 1st tournament registration fee	txn_oyH0yGk	-\$97.85	\$69.95
2025-03-10	lunch	txn_4dHMyE0	-\$20.00	\$49.95
2025-03-22	Transfer to W3 Bots	$txn\_XGHmooZ$	\$1,100.00	\$1,149.95
2025-03-24	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/17 TO 3/23	txn_vgHnGyr	-\$77.00	\$1,072.95
	WITHDRAWN: \$530.64. DEPOSITED: \$1,210.00.			\$1,072.95

W3~Bots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from W3~Bots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.